Session 70A: Monday, March 13, 2024

Dispatcher: JohnV
Yard Crew: AlIR
Dubois Plant:

Hostler: Bob R

Traffic Supervisor of Operations (TSO): Bob R

Remote Login Info:

E START END
LOCOS [ = LOC. LOC.
0 H ¢ TRAIN
TRAIN NO. (LERD, & o 5 B ENGINEER TOWN-TRACK | TOWN-TRACK TYPE Comment
NEXT) @ E o g
3=
505 278 8 1 0:00 Dave B KT NCY F
201 890 10 3 0:03 Ken C WJ-E1 | RW-W1 F
501T 416 5 1:01 Ernie L NCY NCY L
300 244 8 1 2:01 Dave B | RW-W4 KS F
203R 288 7 3 2:10 Ken C EP-N6 | RW-W3 F
CE-2 8102 10 3 3:31 Ken C | RW-W3 | WJ-E1 F
303 244 8 1 4:00 Dave B KS EP-N3 F
EC-3 2268 10 4:15 WJ-E5 EP-N1 C FIFO
503T 284 2 5:01 NCY NCY F FIFO
202 909 12 5:05 RW-W2 WJ-E2 F FIFO
FIFO - First In / First Out
Passenger
Scheduled Freight
Local Freight
Extra



http://98.204.13.214:10081/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10081/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10081/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10081/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10085/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10085/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10085/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10085/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10082/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10082/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10082/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10082/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10083/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10083/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10083/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10083/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10082/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10083/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10081/html/
http://98.204.13.214:10085/html/

